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SEAWARD BUSH RAILWAY.—WAITUNA SECTlON—continued.

Summary
Amounts for Month. Amounts to Date.

Works— £ s. d. £ s. d.
Grading .. : 453 12 0 4,217 6 4
Bridges and culverts .. 22 11 0 283 5 8
Fencing .. 23 0 0 23 0 0
Engineering and office .. .. 39 15 0 285 11 11.

Total works executed .. .. 538 18 0 4,809 3 11
Less value of tools supplied.. 2 0 0 49 4 9

Total works payable .. 536 18 0 4,759 19 2
Plant and material—

Grading £284 13 5
Bridges and culverts. 153 10 6

Total plant and material on ground 438 8 11 438 3 11

Totals 975 1 11 5,198 3 1
Less plant and material in former certificate 432 15 1
Less former payments ... 4,655 16 3

£542 6 10 £542 6 10

Bth September, 1892. E. E. Ussher, Engineer.

MIDDLEMARCH TO HYDE.—OTAGO CENTRAL RAILWAY CO-OPERATIVE WORKS.
Certificate of Work for the Period ended 31st August, 1892.

Description of Work. Item.
Total

up
to Date.

During the
Previously. Current

Month.
Rate.

Amount
for

Month.

Total
Amount to

Date.

Grading
Cutting clay

Extra lead on
Cutting clay
Side-cutting

Cub. yds.
n

33,352
1,302

939
180

50,067
503

1,852
3,061
1,951
3,583

33
1551
87

204

33,144
441
939
180

44,154
503
247

3,061
1,706
3,583

33
1541
87

204

208
861

s. a.
0 11
0 1
1 0
0 9
1 0
1 2
1 4
1 4
1 9
1 9
1 6
3 6

20 0
0 8

£ s. a.
9 10 8
3 11 9

£ s. a.
1,528 32 8

5 8 6
46 19 0

6 15 0
2,503 7 0

29 6 10
123 9 4
204 1 4
170 14 3
313 10 3

2 9 6
27 5 1
87 0 0

6 16 0

'a

5,913 295 13 0
a 1,605 107 0 0

Cutting rock
a

Stream-diversions
Ditching ..
Catchwater drains.
Trimming line
Trimmingroad-cross-

ing
Cutting cement-

gravel
Ditto

Extra lead on

a
245 21 8 9

n

Lin. chs. 1 0 3 6

Cub. yds.
85 6 832,464 31,184 1,280 1 4 2,164 5 4

a 547
553
619
919

547
553
619
919

1 6
0 110 2
1 4

41 0 6
3 9 1
5 3 2

61 5 4Eoad diversion at
50m. 40ch.

Pitching
Clearing scrub
Erection of tempo-

rary bridge
Horsework in cut-

tings
Metal
Cartage of materials
Makingandrepairing

plant
Eemoving and re-

erecting camp
Eailway freight„ tickets
Miscellaneous

a

Sq. yds.
Sq chs.

Days

Cub. yds.

11
8541

14

5

11
8541

14

5

2 6
4 0
7 0

3 6
32 9 7

19 17 10
24 0 0

17 6
170 18 0

4 18 0

896 17 9
0 17 6

311 13 9
339 5 10

17 6 0
0 6 10

12 19 0

59 16 0
203 0 6

69 8 1
164 17 11

Total grading. I629 13 7 ,9,553 19 3
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