SEAWARD BUSH RAILWAY.—WAITUNA SECTION—continued. Summary

	Sumi	mary							
Works—		-	1	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{Amounts} \ & \pounds \end{array}$	for s.	Month. d.	Amounts	to 3	
Grading				453	12	0	4,217	6	4
Bridges and culverts				22	11	0	283	5	8
Fencing				23	0	0	23	0	0
Engineering and office	••	••		39		0	285	11,	11.
Total works executed				538	18	0	4,809	3	11
Less value of tools supplied	∍d			2	0.	0	49	4	9
Total works payable	••			536	18	0	4,759	19	2
Plant and material—			_						
Grading		£284 13	5						
Bridges and culverts.		$153 \ 10$	6						
Total plant and material on grou	ınd			438	8	11	4 38	3	11
Totals				975	1	11	${5,198}$	3	 1
Less plant and materia	l in former	certificate	е	432	$\overline{15}$	1	-,	•	_
Less former payments							4,655	16	3
				£542	6	10	£542	6	10
8th September, 1892.				E	. R	. Ussher	, Engin	eer	

MIDDLEMARCH TO HYDE.—OTAGO CENTRAL RAILWAY CO-OPERATIVE WORKS. CERTIFICATE of Work for the Period ended 31st August, 1892.

Description of Work.	Item.	Total up to Date.	Previously.	During the Current Month.		Amount for Month.	Total Amount to Date.	
Grading Cutting clay Extra lead on Cutting clay Side-cutting " Cutting rock Stream-diversions	Cub. yds.	33,352 1,302 939 180 50,067 503 1,852 3,061 1,951 3,583	33,144 441 939 180 44,154 503 247 3,061 1,706 3,583	208 861 5,913 1,605	s. d. 0 11 0 1 1 0 0 9 1 0 1 2 1 4 1 9 1 6	3 11 9	1,528 12 8 5 8 6 46 19 0 6 15 0 2,503 7 0 29 6 10 123 9 4 204 1 4 170 14 3 313 10 3	
Ditching Catchwater drains. Trimming line Trimming road-crossing	Lin. chs.	$33 \\ 155\frac{3}{4} \\ 87 \\ 204$	$ \begin{array}{c c} & 33 \\ & 154\frac{3}{4} \\ & 87 \\ & 204 \end{array} $	1	$\begin{array}{cccc} 1 & 6 \\ 3 & 6 \\ 20 & 0 \\ 0 & 8 \end{array}$	0 3 6		
Cutting cement- gravel	"	32,464	31,184	1,280	1 4	85 6 8	2,164 5 4	
Ditto Extra lead on Road diversion at	" " "	547 553 619 919	547 553 619 919		$\begin{array}{cccc} 1 & 6 \\ 0 & 1\frac{1}{2} \\ 0 & 2 \\ 1 & 4 \end{array}$		41 0 6 3 9 1 5 3 2 61 5 4	
50m. 40ch. Pitching Clearing scrub Erection of temporary bridge	Sq. yds. Sq. chs. Days	$\begin{array}{c} 11 \\ 854\frac{1}{2} \\ 14 \end{array}$	$ \begin{array}{c c} 11 \\ 854\frac{1}{2} \\ 14 \end{array} $:	$\begin{array}{cccc} 2 & 6 \\ 4 & 0 \\ 7 & 0 \end{array}$		1 7 6 170 18 0 4 18 0	
Horsework in cut- tings Metal Cartage of materials Making and repairing	Cub. yds.	5	5		·3 6	32 9 7 19 17 10 24 0 0	0 17 6 311 13 9	
plant Removing and re- erecting camp Railway freight " tickets Miscellaneous		l.				17 6 0 0 6 10 12 19 0	69 8 4	
Total grading.						629 13 7	9,553 19 3	